
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2022/23

6.Regionalklasse Jungen 15 Wochenende 6 B RR
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

15.01.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Reinbek
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
HT 16
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
TV Fischbek II
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude II
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77

VfL Börnsen
 
TV Fischbek II
 
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude II
 
Harburger Turnerbund
 
HT 16
 
TSV Reinbek
 

3:7
 

5:5
 

10:0 Z
 

8:2
 

5:5
 

0:10 Z
 

Sa.
 

28.01.2023
 

11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 

Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Göhlbachtal 38
TSV Reinbek
Halle: Göhlbachtal 38
Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Göhlbachtal 38

TSV Reinbek
 
TV Fischbek II
 
HT 16
 

1:9
 

10:0
 

10:0 NA
 

Sa.
 

11.02.2023
 

11:30
 
11:30
 
13:30
 
13:30
 

 
 
 
 

TV Fischbek II
Halle: Schnuckendrift 21
HT 16
Halle: Schnuckendrift 21
TV Fischbek II
Halle: Schnuckendrift 21
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Schnuckendrift 21

VfL Börnsen
 
TSV Reinbek
 
Harburger Turnerbund
 
TSV Reinbek
 

2:8
 

0:10
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

So.
 

26.02.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
12:45 v
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Hamfelderedder 17
HT 16
Halle: Hamfelderedder 17
TSV Reinbek
Halle: Hamfelderedder 17
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Hamfelderedder 17

VfL Börnsen
 
TV Fischbek II
 
Harburger Turnerbund
 
HT 16
 

0:10
 

1:9
 

9:1
 

9:1
 

So.
 

26.03.2023
 

11:00
 
13:00
 

 
 

TV Fischbek II
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77

TSV Reinbek
 
TV Fischbek II
 

2:8
 

8:2
 

Fr.
 

14.04.2023
 

17:30 t/h/v (1)
 

 Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Göhlbachtal 38 - 2...

HT 16
 

10:0 NA
 

Sa.
 

29.04.2023
 

11:00 h/v
 
17:00 h/v
 

 
 

TSV Reinbek
Halle: Hamfelderedder 17
HT 16
Halle: Eiffestraße 121

HT 16
 
VfL Börnsen
 

10:0 NA
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